In-Line Foot Dimmers
2 Core Slide Dimmer/Switch 240V

Black 4-100W

RL5600/LED BLK

Black 4-100W
Quicklink: Q270C

General
Colour
Construction

Dimensions
Diameter
Height

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Minimum Wattage
Voltage

Black
Plastic

94mm
37mm

100w

240V

The Slide Dimmer Switch is a slide dimmer with switch that can be used with your LED or
halogen floor/table lamps.

The dimmer and switch can be controlled by either hand or foot.

e  Electronic dimmer for LED Bulbs from 4 watts to 100 watts

e  Electronic dimmer for incandescent or halogen lamps from 40 watts to 250 watts
e On/Off switch with small LED light to illuminate

e Suitable for dimming lamps using Leading Edge Technology

e 2CoreCable




